Period

Entity

Name

Amount

2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/006
2021/004
2021/005
2021/006
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005

Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Housing Assn
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes

Valuer

Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Legal Fees (Solicitors etc)
Other Contributions
Other Contributions
Other Contributions

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

WIP - Construction

900.00 VAIL WILLIAMS LLP
1,750.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
500.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
2,137.50 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
1,076.44 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
500.00 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIERS
1,106.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
1,700.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
563.16 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
650.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
2,875.80 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
789.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
1,295.00 THOMPSON SMITH & PUXON
3,421.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
1,200.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS

Supplier name

-28,705.48 SOUTHWOLD & WAVENEY
-13,565.03 SOUTHWOLD & WAVENEY
-57,396.60 SOUTHWOLD & WAVENEY
114,429.37 MARFLEET AND BLYTH LTD
150,640.98 WELLINGTON CONSTRUCTION LTD

86,693.44 TJEVERSLTD

27,000.99 3MS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
111,898.38 ROSE BUILDERS LTD

129,276.27 DUNCAN CAMERON & HUTCHINSON LTD

182,397.71 W. STIRLAND LIMITED
7,517.66 3MS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

105,470.96 TJ EVERS LTD

53,901.25 DUNCAN CAMERON & HUTCHINSON

133,569.00 WESTRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD
82,079.00 WESTRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD

132,822.40 W. STIRLAND LIMITED

112,931.49 WELLINGTON CONSTRUCTION LTD



2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/005
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/005
2021/006

Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes

WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
WIP - Construction
Architect's Fees
Architect's Fees
Architect's Fees
Architect's Fees
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent

82,188.25 ROSE BUILDERS LTD

149,411.71 MARFLEET AND BLYTH LTD

85,282.16 DUNCAN CAMERON & HUTCHINSON

170,703.00 WESTRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD
141,010.28 WELLINGTON CONSTRUCTION LTD
203,832.29 W. STIRLAND LIMITED

30,555.00 SUNBURY HOMES 30% CIS

152,839.47 MARFLEET AND BLYTH LTD

67,655.75 TJ EVERS LTD
91,140.38 ROSE BUILDERS LTD

180,808.00 WESTRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LTD

32,870.01 3MS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
2,500.00 INGLETON WOOD
7,065.00 THE DESIGN PARTNERSHIP
5,000.00 MH ARCHITECTS LIMITED
8,468.75 MH ARCHITECTS LIMITED
4,000.00 WELLING PARTNERSHIP PROPERTY LLP
642.85 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
1,170.00 AECOM LIMITED
2,903.00 AECOM LIMITED
1,170.00 AECOM LIMITED
1,250.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
3,500.00 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
700.00 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
1,250.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
1,170.00 AECOM LIMITED
1,250.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
2,903.00 AECOM LIMITED
642.86 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
623.08 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
700.00 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
1,000.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
1,350.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD



2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/006
2021/004
2021/006
2021/005
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/006
2021/006
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/004
2021/005
2021/006

Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes
Hastoe Homes

Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Clerk of Works

Clerk of Works
Planning Supervisor
Valuer

Land Survey

Land Survey

Land Survey

Land Survey

Ecological Survey
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries
Development Sundries

2,903.00 AECOM LIMITED
7,603.20 PETER ROBB ASSOCIATES
700.00 POTTER RAPER PARTNERSHIP LTD
1,500.00 AECOM LIMITED
1,170.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
1,900.00 MCCREITH CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY LTD
1,350.00 THE DESIGN PARTNERSHIP LTD
3,960.00 PETER ROBB ASSOCIATES
1,000.00 AECOM LIMITED
500.00 RESIDENTIALLY LIMITED
1,400.00 CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
2,254.00 BRIGHT PLAN LTD
1,300.00 GEOSPHERE ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
1,896.50 BRIGHT PLAN LTD
2,545.00 ECOLOGICAL SURVEY & ASSESSMENT LTD
800.00 WYNNE-WILLIAMS ASSOCIATES LTD
2,685.53 3MS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
575.00 HILSDON HOLMES LTD
640.00 SRE LTD
1,085.00 UTTLESFORD DISTRICT COUNCIL
2,925.00 SJM SOLUTIONS LTD
2,000.00 WARM COMPANY (SW) LTD
2,770.00 WYNNE-WILLIAMS ASSOCIATES LTD
1,487.50 PAUL BASHAM ASSOCIATES
11,357.50 3MS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
-6,504.00 STEPHENS-SCOWN SOLICITORS
920.00 SJ GEOMATICS



